Found Bikes:

Case Number

2015-00002380
2015-00001796
2015-00001258
2015-00001200
2014-00014616
2014-00014289
2014-00013981
2014-00013685
2014-00013684
2014-00012993
2014-00012962
2014-00012898
2014-00012273
2014-00012085
2014-00011830
2014-00011777
2014-00011744

Bike- moutain

Bike- Roadmaster, red

Bike- Roadmaster, silver/blue
Bike- Mongoose, silver

Bike- Hardrock, maroon/purple
Bike- Vision, purple/white
Bike- Next, blue/silver

Bike- Roadmaster, purple/white
Bike- Mongoose, brown
Bike-Next, orange
Bike-mountain, pink/white
Bike- Huffy, beige

Bike- Kent, purple

Bike- tricycle, black
Bike-mountain, black

Bike- Next, red/silver

Bike- Next, pink

Found General Property:

Case Number

2015-00002562
2015-00002342
2015-00002290
2015-00001912
2015-00000635
2014-00015953
2014-00015933

Description:
Women's wallet
Iphone
Iphone

Women's pink/white purse and contents

Ammunition
Black phone
White phone

Date received:

Will hold until:

02/25/15
02/11/15
02/02/15
01/31/15
11/16/14
11/10/14
11/02/14
10/26/14
10/26/14
10/10/14
10/09/14
10/07/14
09/21/14
09/17/14
09/10/14
09/09/14
09/08/14

Date received:

03/02/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/14/15
01/17/15
12/23/14
12/22/14

04/25/15
04/11/15
04/02/15
03/31/15
01/16/15
01/10/15
01/02/15
12/26/14
12/26/14
12/10/14
12/09/14
12/07/14
11/21/14
11/17/14
11/10/14
11/09/14
11/08/14

Will hold until:

05/02/15
04/24/15
04/24/15
04/14/15
03/17/15
02/23/15
02/22/15






